Part#: AWCCA-38R32H09-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 11.1UH 2.1A In Stock: 35087
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-50N50H40-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 24UH 5.7A In Stock: 19267
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-53N53H50-C02-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH 11A In Stock: 21214
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-50N50H35-C02-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH 10.6A In Stock: 24057
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-RX350300-101 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX COIL, 1 COIL 25UH In Stock: 48285
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-50N50H30-C21-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH In Stock: 23403
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-50N50H50-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 24UH 5.7A In Stock: 22000
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-50N50H16-C51-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 12.5UH In Stock: 18251
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-98T56H38-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: TRANSMITTER 3 COIL 1 LAYER In Stock: 13998
RFQ
Part#: AWCR-10.00RS Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: CER RES 10.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 460772
RFQ
Part#: AWCR-10.00MD Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: CER RES 10.0000MHZ 30PF T/H In Stock: 4181
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-50N50H35-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 24UH 5.4A In Stock: 24446
RFQ
Part#: AWCR-12.00MD Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: CER RES 12.0000MHZ 30PF T/H In Stock: 4073
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-50N50H50-C02-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH 10.6A In Stock: 18736
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-48R32H11-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 10.5UH 2.6A In Stock: 32134
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-47R38H08-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 11.5UH In Stock: 31834
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-53N53H50-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 24UH 5.7A In Stock: 21513
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-42R38H08-C03-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 12UH In Stock: 36108
RFQ
Part#: AWCR-12.00RS Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: CER RES 12.0000MHZ 15PF T/H In Stock: 508431
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-37R37H18-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RECEIVER COIL, 1 COIL, 10UH In Stock: 36621
RFQ
AWCCA-50N50H40-C02-B
Part Number AWCCA-50N50H40-C02-B
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH 11.1A
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 21128 pcs
Product Photo AWCCA-50N50H40-C02-B.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type 1 Coil, 1 Layer
Tolerance ±10%
Size / Dimension 1.96" L x 1.96" W x 0.15" H (50.0mm x 50.0mm x 4.0mm)
Series AWCCA-50N50
Q @ Freq 72 @ 100kHz
Other Names 535-12505
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 85°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance 6.3µH
Function Receiver, Transmitter
Frequency - Self Resonant 5.7MHz
Detailed Description 1 Coil, 1 Layer 6.3µH Wireless Charging Coil Receiver, Transmitter 19 mOhm
DC Resistance (DCR) 19 mOhm
Current Rating 11.1A
Current - Saturation 40A
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Abracon Corporation series electronic components. We have 21128 pieces of Abracon Corporation AWCCA-
50N50H40-C02-B in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for AWCCA-50N50H40-C02-B
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
AWCCA-50N50H40-C02-B Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy AWCCA-50N50H40-C02-B with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
AWCCA-50N50H40-C02-B Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Abracon Corporation Hong Kong
RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH 11.1A DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AWCCA-50N50 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS